67

B.—7a.

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

Item,

1757
1758

1759
1760
1761

1762
1763
1764
1765
1766
1767
1768
1769
1770
1771
1772

1773
1774
1775

1776
1777
1778

1779
1780
1781
1782
1783

1784
1785
1786
1787

1788

1789
1790
1791

1782
1793
1794
1798
1796
1797
1798
1799
1800
1801
1802

XXXI—ROADS, ETC.—continued.

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS-—continued.

VOTE No. 60—continued.

RoADS, ETO.—continued.
Greymouth Road District—

Kohaihai to Heaphy ...

Baker Creek Block Roads—
Baker’s Creek Road ...

Black’s Creek Bridge (Karamea to
Oparara Road), (£3 for £1)

Blue Duck Creek deviation and exten-
sion

Blue Duck Creek Road Bridge (£1
for £1)

Bullock Creek Track

Colligan Road

Fox’s River Bridge (repzmr:) (£1 for £1)

Gilbank’s Road

Giles Creek Road

Glasseye to Little Wa,nvanul Road .

Harvey Creek Road .

Island Oreek Bridge (Looplme Road)

Karamea streets (£1 for £1)

Karamea to Oparara .

Karamea River Bridge (on account of
£4,000)

Little Wanganui to Karamea

Little Wanganui to Wangapeka ...

Mokihinui River Bridge vo Llewellyn’s
(£2 for £1)

Neilsen's to Glasseye

Nile Valley Road

Oparara Bridge and mpproa,ches (on
aceount of £3 ,011)

Oparara River erosion (£1 for £1)

Ryall Road

Seaton Road extension ...

Soapworks Road

Tauranga Bay to Okare La.ﬁoon {on
account of £600)

Umere Road extension ...

Waikori .

Wangapeka Track Brldge (Scoble s)

Westport to Glenhope Road (Westport
to Inangahua), (on acccunt)

Westport to Greymouth (Coast Road),
(Charleston to Grey County Bound-

)

Wes{port - Seddonville Road (bridge
renewals)

Westport - Tiromoana Road (bridge
renewals), (on account

Alexander River Road (deviation at
Staircase)

Brown Creek Bridge

Brown Creek Road

Coal Creek Road

Haigh’s Road

Hinau to Antonio’s Creek Road

Landing Creek Road

Maimai Road

Mawhera-iti to Burton’s ‘Creek Road

Mawhera-iti to Stoney Creek

Main Grey Road to Devil's Creek ...

Main Grey Road (Stoney Creek foot-

bridge)

Collingwood

Buller

ER3

1921-22.

660
300
100
80
150
156
50
850
175
1,550
1,000

1,000
1,015
100

250
379
1,500

63
200
100
179
245

624
650
600
1,400

2,000

1,000
1,000
100

1,000
1,000
198
380
200
400
450
561
200
400
100
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